
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ALL STRATA PROJECTS Maiden Plate - 1050m

16 December 2023 - 11:51

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.97
(0:05.17)

0:57.80
(0:10.84)

0:46.96
(0:10.62)

0:36.34
(0:11.20)

0:25.14
(0:12.42)

0:12.72
(0:12.72)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 MISS SHU 9 69.9 0:05.45 1:02.97 [1] 0:57.52 [6] 0:46.62 [4] 0:36.11 [3] 0:24.89 [3] 0:12.60 [2] 1:02.97 0:36.11

Scott Galloway 1000m Overall (0:05.45) (0:10.90) (0:10.51) (0:11.22) (0:12.29) (0:12.60)

2 2 MINTO'S POWER 2 69.7 0:05.17 1:03.10 [2] 0:57.93 [1] 0:47.08 [2] 0:36.45 [2] 0:25.15 [2] 0:12.85 [1] 0.5L 0:36.45 -6

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:10.85) (0:10.63) (0:11.30) (0:12.30) (0:12.85)

3 7 BELLA SIGNORA 7 68.3 0:05.38 1:04.03 [3] 0:58.65 [5] 0:47.42 [6] 0:36.45 [6] 0:24.84 [6] 0:12.66 [5] 6L 0:36.45 -1

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.23) (0:10.97) (0:11.61) (0:12.18) (0:12.66)

4 3 LASER BEAM 1 70.3 0:05.23 1:04.16 [4] 0:58.93 [3] 0:48.15 [1] 0:37.53 [1] 0:26.33 [1] 0:13.72 [3] 6.8L 0:37.53 -8

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:05.23) (0:10.78) (0:10.62) (0:11.20) (0:12.61) (0:13.72)

5 8 LIGHTSCAMERAACTION 3 68.7 0:05.25 1:04.64 [5] 0:59.39 [4] 0:48.37 [3] 0:37.43 [4] 0:25.94 [4] 0:13.42 [4] 9.6L 0:37.43 -7

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.02) (0:10.94) (0:11.49) (0:12.52) (0:13.42)

6 1 MAN OF VALOR 6 69.0 0:05.23 1:05.76 [6] 1:00.53 [2] 0:49.41 [5] 0:38.50 [5] 0:26.87 [5] 0:14.20 [6] 16.1L 0:38.50 -1

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.12) (0:10.91) (0:11.63) (0:12.67) (0:14.20)

Scratched: Tuqiri (#5), Veloce Meteor (#6), On Merit (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: JP FLYING BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1050m

16 December 2023 - 12:25

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.63
(0:04.91)

0:57.72
(0:10.94)

0:46.78
(0:10.62)

0:36.16
(0:11.18)

0:24.98
(0:12.01)

0:12.97
(0:12.97)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GHOST HUNTER 2 70.2 0:05.13 1:02.63 [1] 0:57.50 [2] 0:46.66 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:24.85 [2] 0:12.82 [2] 1:02.63 0:36.04

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:05.13) (0:10.84) (0:10.62) (0:11.19) (0:12.03) (0:12.82)

2 1 CAMPAI 7 69.2 0:04.91 1:02.65 [2] 0:57.74 [1] 0:46.80 [1] 0:36.18 [1] 0:25.00 [1] 0:12.99 [1] 0.1L 0:36.18 -4

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:04.91) (0:10.94) (0:10.62) (0:11.18) (0:12.01) (0:12.99)

3 8 MARLEEDOONE 6 69.0 0:05.27 1:02.71 [3] 0:57.44 [3] 0:46.22 [4] 0:35.52 [3] 0:24.33 [3] 0:12.57 [3] 0.3L 0:35.52 +3

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.22) (0:10.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.76) (0:12.57)

4 4 BAG OF WHITT 3 67.3 0:05.35 1:04.44 [4] 0:59.09 [4] 0:47.95 [3] 0:36.95 [4] 0:25.72 [4] 0:13.47 [4] 10.3L 0:36.95 -6

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:05.35) (0:11.14) (0:11.00) (0:11.23) (0:12.25) (0:13.47)

Scratched: Hachiman (#6), So Greysful (#7), Smile Upon A Star (#5), Copper Sunset (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: AMALGAMATED WINDOWS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 2000m

16 December 2023 - 13:06

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.37
(0:13.98)

1:54.39
(0:11.91)

1:42.48
(0:13.01)

1:29.47
(0:13.33)

1:16.14
(0:12.81)

1:03.33
(0:12.49)

0:50.84
(0:12.10)

0:38.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FOXY FRAULIEN 5 62.6 0:11.91 2:08.37 [1] 1:54.39 [1] 1:42.48 [1] 1:29.47 [1] 1:16.14 [1] 1:03.33 [1] 0:50.84 [1] 0:38.74

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:13.98) (0:11.91) (0:13.01) (0:13.33) (0:12.81) (0:12.49) (0:12.10)

2 2 FISCH TANK 7 63.7 0:11.95 2:09.32 [2] 1:55.26 [2] 1:43.31 [2] 1:30.34 [2] 1:17.07 [2] 1:04.27 [2] 0:51.69 [2] 0:39.44 +1

Danny Peisley Overall 1800m (0:14.06) (0:11.95) (0:12.97) (0:13.27) (0:12.80) (0:12.58) (0:12.25)

3 6 ROCK WAR 2 62.3 0:11.90 2:09.99 [3] 1:55.59 [6] 1:43.69 [5] 1:30.81 [5] 1:17.53 [5] 1:04.75 [4] 0:52.28 [4] 0:40.10 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:14.40) (0:11.90) (0:12.88) (0:13.28) (0:12.78) (0:12.47) (0:12.18)

4 4 IDLING BY 1 62.5 0:11.85 2:10.10 [4] 1:55.72 [5] 1:43.87 [4] 1:31.00 [4] 1:17.68 [4] 1:04.85 [5] 0:52.32 [5] 0:40.11 -5

Jasper Franklin 1800m 1800m (0:14.38) (0:11.85) (0:12.87) (0:13.32) (0:12.83) (0:12.53) (0:12.21)

5 7 DOOM DIVA 3 61.6 0:11.91 2:10.32 [5] 1:55.69 [8] 1:43.78 [7] 1:30.91 [6] 1:17.60 [6] 1:04.78 [6] 0:52.25 [8] 0:40.04 +0

Elione Chaves 1800m 1800m (0:14.63) (0:11.91) (0:12.87) (0:13.31) (0:12.82) (0:12.53) (0:12.21)

6 9 CRYSTALLIZATION 4 61.7 0:12.16 2:11.05 [6] 1:56.69 [4] 1:44.53 [6] 1:31.53 [7] 1:18.17 [7] 1:05.44 [7] 0:53.08 [6] 0:40.79 +10

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:14.36) (0:12.16) (0:13.00) (0:13.36) (0:12.73) (0:12.36) (0:12.29)

7 5 MAGIC OF MILLO 6 62.5 0:11.99 2:11.44 [7] 1:57.28 [3] 1:45.29 [3] 1:32.35 [3] 1:19.07 [3] 1:06.32 [3] 0:53.74 [3] 0:41.45 +8

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:14.16) (0:11.99) (0:12.94) (0:13.28) (0:12.75) (0:12.58) (0:12.29)

8 8 SACRED COVE 9 61.5 0:12.15 2:12.77 [8] 1:58.22 [7] 1:46.07 [8] 1:33.01 [8] 1:19.73 [8] 1:07.05 [8] 0:54.75 [7] 0:42.49 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:14.55) (0:12.15) (0:13.06) (0:13.28) (0:12.68) (0:12.30) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Word From Above (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: AMALGAMATED WINDOWS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 2000m

16 December 2023 - 13:06

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.74
(0:12.10)

0:26.64
(0:13.01)

0:13.63
(0:13.63)

0:38.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FOXY FRAULIEN 5 62.6 0:11.91 0:38.74 [1] 0:26.64 [1] 0:13.63 [1] 2:08.37 0:38.74

Emily Lang 1800m 1800m (0:12.10) (0:13.01) (0:13.63)

2 2 FISCH TANK 7 63.7 0:11.95 0:39.44 [2] 0:27.24 [2] 0:13.87 [2] 5.5L 0:39.44 +1

Danny Peisley Overall 1800m (0:12.20) (0:13.37) (0:13.87)

3 6 ROCK WAR 2 62.3 0:11.90 0:40.10 [3] 0:27.60 [3] 0:14.16 [3] 9.3L 0:40.10 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 1800m (0:12.50) (0:13.44) (0:14.16)

4 4 IDLING BY 1 62.5 0:11.85 0:40.11 [4] 0:27.37 [4] 0:13.73 [4] 9.8L 0:40.11 -5

Jasper Franklin 1800m 1800m (0:12.74) (0:13.64) (0:13.73)

5 7 DOOM DIVA 3 61.6 0:11.91 0:40.04 [7] 0:27.45 [5] 0:13.88 [5] 11.1L 0:40.04 +0

Elione Chaves 1800m 1800m (0:12.59) (0:13.57) (0:13.88)

6 9 CRYSTALLIZATION 4 61.7 0:12.16 0:40.79 [6] 0:27.95 [7] 0:14.10 [7] 15.4L 0:40.79 +10

Casey Waddell 1800m 1800m (0:12.84) (0:13.85) (0:14.10)

7 5 MAGIC OF MILLO 6 62.5 0:11.99 0:41.45 [5] 0:28.57 [6] 0:14.61 [6] 17.7L 0:41.45 +8

Wanderson D'Avila 1800m 1800m (0:12.88) (0:13.96) (0:14.61)

8 8 SACRED COVE 9 61.5 0:12.15 0:42.49 [8] 0:29.65 [8] 0:15.60 [8] 25.5L 0:42.49 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1800m 1800m (0:12.84) (0:14.05) (0:15.60)

Scratched: Word From Above (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: AMALGAMATED BUILDING SERVICES Class 3 Handicap -
1100m

16 December 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.03
(0:07.82)

0:59.21
(0:10.86)

0:48.35
(0:11.22)

0:37.13
(0:11.49)

0:25.64
(0:12.44)

0:13.20
(0:13.20)

0:37.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BOARDIE 3 67.4 0:08.06 1:07.03 [1] 0:58.97 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:36.83 [4] 0:25.21 [4] 0:12.98 [4] 1:07.03 0:36.83

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.99) (0:11.15) (0:11.62) (0:12.23) (0:12.98)

2 3 FLYING ANNIE 8 68.4 0:08.01 1:07.04 [2] 0:59.03 [2] 0:48.30 [2] 0:37.09 [2] 0:25.46 [2] 0:13.21 [1] 0.1L 0:37.09 -3

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.63) (0:12.25) (0:13.21)

3 9 UPLOADS 5 67.9 0:08.58 1:07.15 [3] 0:58.57 [6] 0:47.57 [6] 0:36.56 [6] 0:25.03 [5] 0:12.69 [5] 0.6L 0:36.56 -9

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.00) (0:11.01) (0:11.53) (0:12.34) (0:12.69)

4 4 HAMAKI 6 68.3 0:07.82 1:07.19 [4] 0:59.37 [1] 0:48.51 [1] 0:37.29 [1] 0:25.80 [1] 0:13.36 [2] 0.8L 0:37.29 -9

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.49) (0:12.44) (0:13.36)

5 2 I AM AZZURRO 7 68.7 0:08.49 1:07.74 [5] 0:59.25 [5] 0:48.37 [5] 0:37.18 [5] 0:25.59 [6] 0:13.09 [6] 3.8L 0:37.18 -4

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:12.50) (0:13.09)

6 5 SMILE UPON A STAR 1 67.0 0:08.01 1:07.78 [6] 0:59.77 [2] 0:48.80 [3] 0:37.61 [3] 0:26.15 [3] 0:13.75 [3] 4L 0:37.61 -1

Elione Chaves 800m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.97) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:12.40) (0:13.75)

Scratched: Unique Elle (#7), In The Blink (#6), King's Gold (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: AMALGAMATED ABSEILING Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

16 December 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.36
(0:10.48)

1:24.88
(0:11.90)

1:12.98
(0:11.49)

1:01.49
(0:11.85)

0:49.64
(0:12.04)

0:37.60
(0:12.33)

0:25.27
(0:12.35)

0:37.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JOVITA 3 63.1 0:10.56 1:35.36 [1] 1:24.80 [2] 1:12.98 [1] 1:01.33 [3] 0:49.37 [3] 0:37.35 [3] 0:25.27 [1] 0:37.35

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:10.56) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:12.35)

2 7 JIMMY NEUTRON 1 63.5 0:10.48 1:36.47 [2] 1:25.99 [1] 1:14.01 [2] 1:02.57 [2] 0:50.72 [2] 0:38.71 [1] 0:26.37 [2] 0:38.71 -6

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:10.48) (0:11.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:12.01) (0:12.34) (0:12.78)

3 4 PASSIONATE REBEL 5 63.5 0:10.80 1:36.50 [3] 1:25.70 [5] 1:13.56 [5] 1:01.91 [5] 0:50.38 [4] 0:38.31 [4] 0:26.07 [4] 0:38.31 +5

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:10.80) (0:12.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.53) (0:12.07) (0:12.24) (0:12.58)

4 5 RONLEE GAL 2 63.2 0:11.15 1:36.65 [4] 1:25.50 [6] 1:13.09 [7] 1:01.30 [7] 0:49.61 [7] 0:37.83 [7] 0:25.64 [7] 0:37.83 +9

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:11.15) (0:12.41) (0:11.79) (0:11.69) (0:11.78) (0:12.19) (0:12.61)

5 1 THE RIGHT WAY 4 62.7 0:10.78 1:37.30 [5] 1:26.52 [4] 1:14.51 [4] 1:02.83 [4] 0:51.12 [5] 0:39.10 [5] 0:26.66 [5] 0:39.10 -2

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:10.78) (0:12.01) (0:11.68) (0:11.71) (0:12.02) (0:12.44) (0:12.98)

6 6 BRINGME 8 64.3 0:10.68 1:37.43 [6] 1:26.75 [3] 1:14.96 [3] 1:03.56 [1] 0:51.71 [1] 0:39.62 [2] 0:27.26 [3] 0:39.62 +1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.79) (0:11.40) (0:11.85) (0:12.09) (0:12.36) (0:13.32)

7 3 MARTINI DANCER 6 63.4 0:11.19 1:37.54 [7] 1:26.35 [7] 1:14.24 [6] 1:02.45 [6] 0:50.85 [6] 0:39.01 [6] 0:26.75 [6] 0:39.01 +7

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:11.19) (0:12.11) (0:11.79) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:12.26) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Cadouin (#9), My Girl Sky (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: AMALGAMATED ABSEILING Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

16 December 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.92
(0:12.92)

0:37.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JOVITA 3 63.1 0:10.56 0:12.92 [1] 1:35.36 0:37.35

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:12.92)

2 7 JIMMY NEUTRON 1 63.5 0:10.48 0:13.59 [2] 6.5L 0:38.71 -6

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:13.59)

3 4 PASSIONATE REBEL 5 63.5 0:10.80 0:13.49 [3] 6.7L 0:38.31 +5

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:13.49)

4 5 RONLEE GAL 2 63.2 0:11.15 0:13.03 [5] 7.5L 0:37.83 +9

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:13.03)

5 1 THE RIGHT WAY 4 62.7 0:10.78 0:13.68 [6] 11.3L 0:39.10 -2

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:13.68)

6 6 BRINGME 8 64.3 0:10.68 0:13.94 [4] 12.1L 0:39.62 +1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:13.94)

7 3 MARTINI DANCER 6 63.4 0:11.19 0:13.90 [7] 12.6L 0:39.01 +7

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:13.90)

Scratched: Cadouin (#9), My Girl Sky (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: AMALGAMATED WATERPROOFING BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1540m

16 December 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.92
(0:10.59)

1:25.33
(0:12.20)

1:13.13
(0:11.90)

1:01.23
(0:11.90)

0:49.33
(0:11.85)

0:37.48
(0:11.91)

0:25.57
(0:12.43)

0:37.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AVENUE OF STARS 5 62.7 0:10.59 1:35.92 [1] 1:25.33 [1] 1:13.13 [1] 1:01.23 [1] 0:49.33 [1] 0:37.48 [1] 0:25.57 [1] 0:37.48

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:10.59) (0:12.20) (0:11.90) (0:11.90) (0:11.85) (0:11.91) (0:12.43)

2 3 DAMIANI 3 62.7 0:10.84 1:36.61 [2] 1:25.77 [4] 1:13.62 [3] 1:01.67 [3] 0:49.77 [3] 0:38.01 [4] 0:26.15 [2] 0:38.01 -1

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:10.84) (0:12.15) (0:11.95) (0:11.90) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:12.76)

3 4 WAYLAID 7 63.1 0:10.70 1:37.05 [3] 1:26.35 [3] 1:14.02 [4] 1:02.04 [4] 0:50.09 [4] 0:38.45 [3] 0:26.26 [4] 0:38.45 +9

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:10.70) (0:12.33) (0:11.98) (0:11.95) (0:11.64) (0:12.19) (0:12.85)

4 6 AGENT OF MAYHEM 8 62.9 0:10.91 1:37.55 [4] 1:26.64 [5] 1:14.33 [5] 1:02.35 [5] 0:50.41 [5] 0:38.69 [5] 0:26.64 [5] 0:38.69 +6

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:10.91) (0:12.31) (0:11.98) (0:11.94) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.88)

5 7 KABOOM 2 61.8 0:11.18 1:37.95 [5] 1:26.77 [6] 1:14.59 [6] 1:02.56 [6] 0:50.66 [6] 0:38.99 [6] 0:26.80 [6] 0:38.99 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:11.18) (0:12.18) (0:12.03) (0:11.90) (0:11.67) (0:12.19) (0:12.96)

6 8 BIRMINGHAM 6 62.4 0:10.62 1:38.02 [6] 1:27.40 [2] 1:15.21 [2] 1:03.23 [2] 0:51.31 [2] 0:39.52 [2] 0:27.30 [3] 0:39.52 +7

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:10.62) (0:12.19) (0:11.98) (0:11.92) (0:11.79) (0:12.22) (0:13.13)

Scratched: Passionate Rebel (#5), Boston Of Tuffy (#9), Midnight Boom (#10), Silver Warrior (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: AMALGAMATED WATERPROOFING BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1540m

16 December 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.14
(0:13.14)

0:37.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AVENUE OF STARS 5 62.7 0:10.59 0:13.14 [1] 1:35.92 0:37.48

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:13.14)

2 3 DAMIANI 3 62.7 0:10.84 0:13.39 [2] 4L 0:38.01 -1

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:13.39)

3 4 WAYLAID 7 63.1 0:10.70 0:13.41 [3] 6.5L 0:38.45 +9

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:13.41)

4 6 AGENT OF MAYHEM 8 62.9 0:10.91 0:13.76 [4] 9.3L 0:38.69 +6

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:13.76)

5 7 KABOOM 2 61.8 0:11.18 0:13.84 [6] 11.6L 0:38.99 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:13.84)

6 8 BIRMINGHAM 6 62.4 0:10.62 0:14.17 [5] 11.9L 0:39.52 +7

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:14.17)

Scratched: Passionate Rebel (#5), Boston Of Tuffy (#9), Midnight Boom (#10), Silver Warrior (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: ASP COMMERCIAL Maiden Handicap - 1540m

16 December 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.42
(0:10.32)

1:27.10
(0:11.50)

1:15.60
(0:11.94)

1:03.66
(0:12.08)

0:51.58
(0:12.46)

0:39.12
(0:12.49)

0:26.63
(0:12.94)

0:39.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 IRRIGATOR 10 63.6 0:10.62 1:37.42 [1] 1:26.80 [5] 1:14.95 [8] 1:02.93 [7] 0:50.68 [7] 0:38.07 [8] 0:25.58 [7] 0:38.07

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.62) (0:11.85) (0:12.02) (0:12.25) (0:12.61) (0:12.49) (0:12.47)

2 5 KLANG BOY 1 64.1 0:10.32 1:37.49 [2] 1:27.17 [1] 1:15.67 [1] 1:03.73 [1] 0:51.65 [1] 0:39.19 [1] 0:26.70 [1] 0:39.19 -10

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:10.32) (0:11.50) (0:11.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.46) (0:12.49) (0:12.94)

3 10 ITALIAN AWARD 8 64.5 0:10.40 1:37.65 [3] 1:27.25 [4] 1:15.53 [3] 1:03.86 [2] 0:51.71 [2] 0:39.21 [2] 0:26.69 [2] 0:39.21 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.40) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:12.15) (0:12.50) (0:12.52) (0:13.08)

4 7 BRING THE CHAMPERS 4 63.4 0:10.63 1:38.00 [4] 1:27.37 [6] 1:15.55 [7] 1:03.47 [8] 0:51.24 [8] 0:38.98 [5] 0:26.50 [3] 0:38.98 -7

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.63) (0:11.82) (0:12.08) (0:12.23) (0:12.26) (0:12.48) (0:12.89)

5 1 SEEYA LATER GATER 3 64.8 0:10.67 1:38.31 [5] 1:27.64 [7] 1:16.01 [6] 1:04.03 [6] 0:51.73 [6] 0:39.06 [7] 0:26.65 [5] 0:39.06 -2

Jasper Franklin Overall Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.98) (0:12.30) (0:12.67) (0:12.41) (0:12.88)

6 2 THE IRISH 2 63.8 0:10.67 1:38.53 [6] 1:27.86 [7] 1:16.33 [5] 1:04.28 [5] 0:52.00 [5] 0:39.69 [4] 0:26.94 [4] 0:39.69 -10

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.53) (0:12.05) (0:12.28) (0:12.31) (0:12.75) (0:13.19)

7 8 DE NILE 7 63.3 0:10.83 1:38.58 [7] 1:27.75 [9] 1:15.59 [9] 1:03.65 [9] 0:51.08 [9] 0:38.70 [9] 0:25.94 [9] 0:38.70 +13

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:10.83) (0:12.16) (0:11.94) (0:12.57) (0:12.38) (0:12.76) (0:12.86)

8 4 SUNDAY SKY 5 63.6 0:10.39 1:38.88 [8] 1:28.49 [3] 1:16.69 [4] 1:04.69 [4] 0:52.40 [4] 0:39.73 [6] 0:26.72 [8] 0:39.73 +0

Casey Waddell Overall Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.80) (0:12.00) (0:12.29) (0:12.67) (0:13.01) (0:13.05)

9 6 LUNARIAN 6 64.4 0:10.33 1:39.70 [9] 1:29.37 [2] 1:17.76 [2] 1:05.70 [3] 0:53.37 [3] 0:40.87 [3] 0:27.95 [6] 0:40.87 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:10.33) (0:11.61) (0:12.06) (0:12.33) (0:12.50) (0:12.92) (0:13.52)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#11), Torovista (#3), Lucifer The Cat (#9), Tavieslass (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: ASP COMMERCIAL Maiden Handicap - 1540m

16 December 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.69
(0:13.69)

0:39.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 IRRIGATOR 10 63.6 0:10.62 0:13.11 [3] 1:37.42 0:38.07

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:13.11)

2 5 KLANG BOY 1 64.1 0:10.32 0:13.76 [1] 0.3L 0:39.19 -10

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m Overall (0:13.76)

3 10 ITALIAN AWARD 8 64.5 0:10.40 0:13.61 [2] 1.1L 0:39.21 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:13.61)

4 7 BRING THE CHAMPERS 4 63.4 0:10.63 0:13.61 [4] 3.1L 0:38.98 -7

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:13.61)

5 1 SEEYA LATER GATER 3 64.8 0:10.67 0:13.77 [5] 4.9L 0:39.06 -2

Jasper Franklin Overall Overall (0:13.77)

6 2 THE IRISH 2 63.8 0:10.67 0:13.75 [6] 6.2L 0:39.69 -10

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:13.75)

7 8 DE NILE 7 63.3 0:10.83 0:13.08 [9] 6.4L 0:38.70 +13

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:13.08)

8 4 SUNDAY SKY 5 63.6 0:10.39 0:13.67 [7] 8.2L 0:39.73 +0

Casey Waddell Overall Overall (0:13.67)

9 6 LUNARIAN 6 64.4 0:10.33 0:14.43 [8] 13L 0:40.87 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:14.43)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#11), Torovista (#3), Lucifer The Cat (#9), Tavieslass (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: AMALGAMATED REFURBISHMENT Class 1 Plate - 1200m

16 December 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.39
(0:13.64)

0:58.75
(0:10.88)

0:47.87
(0:11.58)

0:36.29
(0:12.09)

0:24.20
(0:12.12)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 2 67.2 0:10.93 1:12.39 [1] 0:58.60 [4] 0:47.67 [3] 0:35.99 [4] 0:23.98 [3] 0:11.98 [2] 1:12.39 0:35.99

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.93) (0:11.68) (0:12.01) (0:12.00) (0:11.98)

2 11 NOBLE STYLE 11 67.6 0:10.88 1:12.51 [2] 0:58.87 [1] 0:47.99 [2] 0:36.33 [2] 0:24.32 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 0.5L 0:36.33 +0

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.66) (0:12.01) (0:12.12) (0:12.20)

3 9 SO GREYSFUL 8 67.8 0:11.01 1:13.32 [3] 0:59.05 [9] 0:48.04 [9] 0:36.34 [9] 0:24.44 [9] 0:12.43 [6] 5.3L 0:36.34 +3

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.01) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:12.01) (0:12.43)

4 4 PAGATO 3 67.0 0:10.94 1:13.53 [4] 0:59.55 [7] 0:48.61 [6] 0:36.94 [6] 0:24.93 [6] 0:12.71 [4] 6.3L 0:36.94 +1

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:12.22) (0:12.71)

5 7 RYE DEE OH 10 66.3 0:11.07 1:13.54 [5] 0:59.74 [5] 0:48.67 [5] 0:37.11 [5] 0:25.12 [4] 0:12.72 [5] 6.4L 0:37.11 +5

Sophie Wilcock 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.99) (0:12.40) (0:12.72)

6 1 CONFIRM NOR DENY 12 68.0 0:10.88 1:14.10 [6] 1:00.46 [1] 0:49.58 [1] 0:38.00 [1] 0:25.85 [2] 0:13.34 [3] 9.7L 0:38.00 +6

Girish Goomany 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.58) (0:12.15) (0:12.51) (0:13.34)

7 5 ROMAN HUSSLER 5 65.9 0:11.26 1:14.11 [7] 1:00.25 [6] 0:48.99 [7] 0:37.35 [7] 0:25.34 [7] 0:13.11 [8] 9.8L 0:37.35 +7

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.26) (0:11.64) (0:12.01) (0:12.23) (0:13.11)

8 2 FULL CRY 4 66.5 0:11.07 1:14.11 [8] 1:00.39 [3] 0:49.32 [4] 0:37.74 [3] 0:25.57 [5] 0:13.13 [7] 9.9L 0:37.74 +5

Emily Lang Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:12.17) (0:12.44) (0:13.13)

9 12 WHO INVITED HER 9 64.8 0:11.25 1:14.11 [9] 0:59.72 [10] 0:48.47 [10] 0:37.02 [10] 0:25.03 [10] 0:12.80 [10] 10L 0:37.02 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.99) (0:12.23) (0:12.80)

10 3 MY MOSES 7 66.9 0:11.03 1:14.35 [10] 1:00.15 [8] 0:49.12 [8] 0:37.54 [8] 0:25.52 [8] 0:13.09 [9] 11.3L 0:37.54 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:12.02) (0:12.43) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Sinnamon Toast (#8), Gerety (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 16 December 2023  16:56 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


